AC Input Voltage Range ：180-264VAC；45-65Hz
AC Input Max Current : 11.5A@220VAC
Power Factor ：≥0.99
Efficiency：≥93.0%
Noise ：≤45dB
Protection ：IP65
Active PFC and LLC technique is applied for a rapid
respond on a fault; Quick active software self

judgment.
Models
Rated
Voltage for
Battery Pack
Max
Output
Voltage
Max
Output
current
CV
Transition/cut-
off Current
LeadAcid Li-ion LiFePO4 Li
QA2000A-24V50A 24V 34V 50A 29.4V 29.4V 29.2V 5.0A
QA2000A-36V30A 36V 48V 40A 44.1V 42.0V 43.8V 4.0A
QA2000A-48V30A 48V 68V 35A 58.8V 54.6V 58.4V 3.0A
QA2000A-60V25A 60V 85V 30A 73.5V 67.2V 73.0V 2.5A
QA2000A-72V20A 72V 102V 25A 88.2V 84.0V 87.6V 2.5A
This series chargers design of sealed structure. It suitable for flooded lead acid batteries, sealed lead acid batteries,
Lithium batteries, NI-MH batteries, Nickle Cadmium batteries, etc. They ate used to cycle charge or floating charge
battery pack in electric cars, sightseeing vehicles, patrol vehicles, fork lifts, Aerial work platforms. Floor Sweeper,
Electric Motorcycles, Electric Sweepers, Electric Surfboards, Electric Golf Carts，Electric Vehicles，Electric tricycle,